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Consolidated Intervenor Intervenors Designated Contact Person 

Group 1 Friends of Boundary 

Mountains1; Maine 

Wilderness Guides1; Old 

Canada Road1 

Bob Haynes 

oldcanadaroad@myfairpoint.net 

Group 2 West Forks Plantation1; 

Town of Caratunk2; 

Kennebec River Anglers2; 

Maine Guide Services2; 

Hawk’s Nest Lodge2; 

Mike Pilsbury2 

Elizabeth Caruso 

caratunkselectmen@myfairpoint.net 

Group 3 Industrial Energy 

Consumer Group2; City of 

Lewiston2, International 

Brotherhood of Electrical 

Workers2; Maine 

Chamber of Commerce2; 

Lewiston/Auburn 

Chamber of Commerce3 

Anthony Buxton 

ABuxton@preti.com 

Group 4 Natural Resources 

Council of Maine2; 

Appalachian Mountain 

Club2; Trout Unlimited2 

Sue Ely 

sely@nrcm.org 

Group 5 Brookfield Energy1; 

Wagner Forest2 

 

Nicolas Bosse 

Nicolas.Bosse@brookfieldrenewable.com 

 

Group 6 The Nature Conservancy1; 

Conservation Law 

Foundation1 

Rob Wood 

robert.wood@tnc.org 

Group 7 Western Mountains and 

Rivers Corporation2 

Ben Smith 

Benjamin.Smith@SoltanBass.com 

Group 8 Next Era2 Joanna Tourangeau  

jtourangeau@dwmlaw.com 

Group 9 Office of the Public 

Advocate1 

Gayle Witham 

Gayle.Witham@maine.gov 

Group 10 Edwin Buzzell2; Local 

Residents and 

Recreational Users3 

Matt Wagner 

mwagner@insourcerenewables.com 

Note: 

Superscript 1: Intervenors granted by the Department only  

Superscript 2: Intervenors granted by the Department and the Commission  

Superscript 3: Intervenors granted by the Commission only 
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